
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

69 

3 

50 

4 

6 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Rommi PUKK 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

BMW 120RX 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:19.849 

3:21.188 

3:23.684 

3:26.055 

3:30.035 

Diff 

1.339 

3.835 

6.206 

10.186 

4th Last Tm 

47.470 

48.696 

55.750 

53.445 

1:00.383 

3rd Last Tm 

48.102 

48.541 

46.884 

48.298 

48.529 

2nd Last Tm 

47.536 

53.930 

49.044 

53.411 

49.571 

Last Tm 

53.811 

47.288 

49.225 

48.232 

48.659 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:18:34 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

2 

1 

17 

5 

47 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rauno RAPPU 

Priit REBANE 

Henri PUHMAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2106 

Citroen DS3 

Audi 80 Coupe 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:17.601 

3:21.491 

3:25.193 

3:26.419 

3:29.698 

Diff 

3.890 

7.592 

8.818 

12.097 

4th Last Tm 

47.548 

54.717 

56.433 

52.416 

53.020 

3rd Last Tm 

47.040 

47.882 

48.284 

48.703 

55.771 

2nd Last Tm 

47.605 

47.807 

48.679 

54.942 

49.644 

Last Tm 

52.720 

48.366 

49.014 

47.518 

48.356 

Joker 

4 

1 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

5 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:23:01 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 10:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

2 

69 

3 

1 

50 

17 

4 

5 

47 

6 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andrus KARU 
Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Rauno RAPPU 
Kalmer VAHT 
Priit REBANE 
Henri PUHMAS 
Alo HINTSER 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:17.601 
3:19.849 
3:21.188 
3:21.491 
3:23.684 
3:25.193 
3:26.055 
3:26.419 
3:29.698 
3:30.035 

Diff 

2.248 

3.587 

3.890 

6.083 

7.592 

8.454 

8.818 

12.097 

12.434 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:19.849] 

4  [3:21.188] 

- 

4  [3:23.684] 

- 

4  [3:26.055] 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.035] 

R2.  

4  [3:17.601] 

- 

- 

4  [3:21.491] 

- 

4  [3:25.193] 

- 

4  [3:26.419] 

4  [3:29.698] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

2 

69 

3 

1 

50 

17 

4 

5 

47 

6 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andrus KARU 
Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Rauno RAPPU 
Kalmer VAHT 
Priit REBANE 
Henri PUHMAS 
Alo HINTSER 

M1. Total Tm 

3:17.601 
3:19.849 
3:21.188 
3:21.491 
3:23.684 
3:25.193 
3:26.055 
3:26.419 
3:29.698 
3:30.035 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

69 

3 

2 

50 

1 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120RX 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Vagi Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:05.252 

3:06.887 

3:08.012 

3:08.451 

3:13.892 

Diff 

1.635 

2.760 

3.199 

8.640 

4th Last Tm 

44.509 

46.488 

51.189 

47.038 

48.234 

3rd Last Tm 

44.013 

44.128 

44.793 

49.539 

46.084 

2nd Last Tm 

43.707 

49.241 

44.194 

44.329 

51.073 

Last Tm 

50.051 

43.958 

44.719 

44.435 

45.423 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:32:54 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

6 

4 

17 

47 

5 

Name 

Alo HINTSER 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rauno RAPPU 

Henri PUHMAS 

Priit REBANE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

Audi 80 Coupe 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:15.624 

3:16.383 

3:20.836 

3:22.737 

3:44.324 

Diff 

0.759 

5.212 

7.113 

28.700 

4th Last Tm 

49.576 

55.115 

54.891 

54.365 

1:20.553 

3rd Last Tm 

50.647 

46.552 

45.732 

53.216 

49.764 

2nd Last Tm 

46.080 

45.493 

51.912 

46.068 

45.287 

Last Tm 

46.036 

45.887 

45.138 

45.891 

45.494 

Joker 

2 

1 

3 

2 

2 

Start Pos 

5 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/08/2019 16:05:09 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:37:01 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 11:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

69 

3 

2 

50 

1 

6 

4 

17 

47 

5 

Name 

Andrus KARU 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Margo SOOMETS 
Alo HINTSER 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rauno RAPPU 
Henri PUHMAS 
Priit REBANE 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:05.252 
3:06.887 
3:08.012 
3:08.451 
3:13.892 
3:15.624 
3:16.383 
3:20.836 
3:22.737 
3:44.324 

Diff 

1.635 

2.760 

3.199 

8.640 

10.372 

11.131 

15.584 

17.485 

39.072 

R1.  

4  [3:05.252] 

4  [3:06.887] 

4  [3:08.012] 

4  [3:08.451] 

4  [3:13.892] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:15.624] 

4  [3:16.383] 

4  [3:20.836] 

4  [3:22.737] 

4  [3:44.324] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

69 

2 

3 

50 

1 

4 

17 

6 

47 

5 

Name 

Andrus KARU 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Margo SOOMETS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rauno RAPPU 
Alo HINTSER 
Henri PUHMAS 
Priit REBANE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:19.849 
3:17.601 
3:21.188 
3:23.684 
3:21.491 
3:26.055 
3:25.193 
3:30.035 
3:29.698 
3:26.419 

M1.  

45 
50 
42 
39 
40 
37 
38 
34 
35 
36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:05.252 
3:08.012 
3:06.887 
3:08.451 
3:13.892 
3:16.383 
3:20.836 
3:15.624 
3:22.737 
3:44.324 

M2.  

50 
42 
45 
40 
39 
37 
36 
38 
35 
34 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
92 
87 
79 
79 
74 
74 
72 
70 
70 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

5 

47 

6 

17 

4 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Henri PUHMAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Rauno RAPPU 

Kalmer VAHT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen DS3 

Audi 80 Coupe 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:17.191 

3:17.740 

3:21.803 

3:22.054 

3:23.674 

Diff 

0.549 

4.612 

4.863 

2 Laps 

4th Last Tm 

48.256 

46.145 

57.875 

56.044 

47.036 

3rd Last Tm 

45.076 

46.303 

47.249 

45.781 

2nd Last Tm 

54.633 

45.771 

46.716 

47.104 

47.036 

Last Tm 

46.077 

56.312 

46.553 

49.985 

2:33.533 

Joker 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

5 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:06:51 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 12:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

2 

1 

69 

3 

50 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Margo SOOMETS 

Andrus KARU 

Rommi PUKK 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

BMW 120RX 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.029 

3:13.679 

3:14.150 

3:24.874 

3:28.966 

Diff 

1.650 

2.121 

12.845 

16.937 

4th Last Tm 

53.372 

54.623 

45.338 

47.013 

47.741 

3rd Last Tm 

44.846 

45.814 

45.584 

46.214 

1:06.553 

2nd Last Tm 

45.065 

45.056 

45.334 

1:02.812 

45.427 

Last Tm 

45.731 

45.102 

54.872 

45.752 

46.096 

Joker 

1 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

5 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:11:18 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 12:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

2 

1 

69 

5 

47 

6 

17 

3 

50 

4 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Andrus KARU 
Priit REBANE 
Henri PUHMAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Rauno RAPPU 
Rommi PUKK 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Kalmer VAHT 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:12.029 
3:13.679 
3:14.150 
3:17.191 
3:17.740 
3:21.803 
3:22.054 
3:24.874 
3:28.966 
3:23.674 

Diff 

1.650 

2.121 

5.162 

5.711 

9.774 

10.025 

12.845 

16.937 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.191] 

4  [3:17.740] 

4  [3:21.803] 

4  [3:22.054] 

- 

- 

2  [3:23.674] 

R2.  

4  [3:12.029] 

4  [3:13.679] 

4  [3:14.150] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:24.874] 

4  [3:28.966] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

2 

69 

1 

3 

50 

17 

5 

6 

47 

4 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andrus KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Rauno RAPPU 
Priit REBANE 
Alo HINTSER 
Henri PUHMAS 
Kalmer VAHT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:17.601 
3:19.849 
3:21.491 
3:21.188 
3:23.684 
3:25.193 
3:26.419 
3:30.035 
3:29.698 
3:26.055 

M1.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
39 
38 
36 
34 
35 
37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:08.012 
3:05.252 
3:13.892 
3:06.887 
3:08.451 
3:20.836 
3:44.324 
3:15.624 
3:22.737 
3:16.383 

M2.  

42 
50 
39 
45 
40 
36 
34 
38 
35 
37 

M3. Total Tm 

3:12.029 
3:14.150 
3:13.679 
3:24.874 
3:28.966 
3:22.054 
3:17.191 
3:21.803 
3:17.740 
3:23.674 

M3.  

50 
42 
45 
36 
35 
37 
40 
38 
39 
34 

Total points 

142 
137 
124 
123 
114 
111 
110 
110 
109 
108 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

2 

1 

50 

5 

47 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Margo SOOMETS 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Priit REBANE 

Henri PUHMAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 120RX 

Citroen DS3 

Audi 80 Coupe 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:33.127 

4:39.250 

4:39.531 

4:42.423 

4:45.331 

Diff 

6.123 

6.404 

9.296 

12.204 

4th Last Tm 

43.586 

44.220 

51.000 

44.648 

45.232 

3rd Last Tm 

43.765 

51.513 

44.279 

45.038 

45.222 

2nd Last Tm 

43.976 

44.448 

44.423 

44.619 

45.439 

Last Tm 

50.403 

46.484 

46.301 

50.550 

45.934 

Joker 

6 

4 

3 

6 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:17:03 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

69 

3 

17 

6 

4 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Rommi PUKK 

Rauno RAPPU 

Alo HINTSER 

Kalmer VAHT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:35.791 

4:43.009 

4:48.160 

4:48.439 

4:51.604 

Diff 

7.218 

12.369 

12.648 

15.813 

4th Last Tm 

44.177 

46.335 

45.812 

46.579 

46.183 

3rd Last Tm 

44.329 

44.329 

52.614 

46.669 

45.944 

2nd Last Tm 

50.820 

44.478 

45.965 

46.016 

45.659 

Last Tm 

44.914 

44.594 

46.791 

46.177 

54.319 

Joker 

5 

2 

4 

1 

6 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/08/2019 16:05:55 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:23:04 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DQ 

No. 

2 

69 

3 

1 

17 

50 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Andrus KARU 

Rommi PUKK 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rauno RAPPU 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2106 

BMW 120RX 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:33.326 

4:33.995 

4:39.616 

5:04.709 

5:09.522 

3.897 

Diff 

0.669 

6.290 

31.383 

36.196 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

44.098 

44.216 

44.701 

45.456 

46.551 

3rd Last Tm 

43.428 

43.939 

44.723 

46.001 

46.864 

2nd Last Tm 

43.431 

43.906 

44.685 

46.737 

46.873 

Last Tm 

49.894 

44.157 

44.791 

46.438 

46.409 

Joker 

6 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

6 

5 

Comment 

+5 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:22:48 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 15:40 


